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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3559  Rhett Reuter             11  Darlington                   17:34.1  5:40 
      2    2 4588  John Wells               12  Platteville                  17:34.6  5:40 
      3    3 4590  Quinn Wright             10  Platteville                  18:01.2  5:48 
      4    4 4601  Seth Rhoades             12  River Valley                 18:42.7  6:02 
      5    5 4571  Ira Green                12  Platteville                  18:53.3  6:05 
      6    6 3563  Caleb Weaver             12  Darlington                   19:00.2  6:07 
      7    7 4575  Zade Plumb                9  Platteville                  19:00.3  6:08 
      8    8 4602  Julius Ross              11  River Valley                 19:11.9  6:11 
      9    9 3553  Cristian Guiterrez       12  Darlington                   19:13.8  6:12 
     10   10 4570  Erik Grabandt            10  Platteville                  19:27.4  6:16 
     11   11 4605  Ethan Wastlick           11  River Valley                 20:01.8  6:27 
     12   12 4603  Nathan Schweitzer        12  River Valley                 20:10.9  6:30 
     13   13 3561  Ethan Thompson           11  Darlington                   20:11.7  6:30 
     14   14 4599  Eli Johnson              11  River Valley                 20:15.2  6:32 
     15   15 3560  Luis Rios                11  Darlington                   20:15.8  6:32 
     16   16 4586  Casen Udelhofen          10  Platteville                  20:33.8  6:38 
     17   17 4600  Joshua Maes              11  River Valley                 20:33.9  6:38 
     18   18 3562  Michael Thompson         12  Darlington                   20:36.2  6:38 
     19   19 3551  Ethan Aird                9  Darlington                   20:45.1  6:41 
     20   20 4583  Marcus Sponsler           9  Platteville                  20:55.1  6:44 
     21      4578  Brian Richter             9  Platteville                  21:29.6  6:56 
     22      3555  Brandon Hardt            12  Darlington                   21:44.9  7:00 
     23      4566  Noah Deis                10  Platteville                  21:48.5  7:02 
     24      4569  Caycey Gillen            12  Platteville                  21:52.5  7:03 
     25      4587  Daniel Wells             10  Platteville                  21:52.7  7:03 
     26      4568  Dominic Fansler           9  Platteville                  21:55.0  7:04 
     27      4584  Ben Stange               10  Platteville                  21:57.5  7:05 
     28      4565  Zaden Brunette           12  Platteville                  22:41.3  7:19 
     29      4580  Sawyer Roth               9  Platteville                  22:43.1  7:19 
     30      4572  Shi He                   10  Platteville                  22:43.8  7:19 
     31      3558  Phillip McGowan           9  Darlington                   22:50.0  7:21 
     32      4582  Will Siegl-Gesin          9  Platteville                  22:54.8  7:23 
     33      3552  Richard Cruz             11  Darlington                   23:09.7  7:28 
     34   21 4604  Tj Strine                10  River Valley                 24:22.2  7:51 
     35      4626  Jhovanny Cruz            11  Darlington                   24:33.4  7:55 
     36      4581  Noah Schulenburg         10  Platteville                  24:52.0  8:01 
     37      4567  Antonio Denucci           9  Platteville                  27:04.3  8:43 
     38      4579  Nic Rohou                 9  Platteville                  27:22.4  8:49 
     39      4576  Fernando Ramos           10  Platteville                  31:34.0 10:10 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Platteville                                (18:35.4  92:56.8 1:52.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  John Wells                12 17:34.6
       2      3  Quinn Wright              10 18:01.2
       3      5  Ira Green                 12 18:53.3
       4      7  Zade Plumb                 9 19:00.3
       5     10  Erik Grabandt             10 19:27.4
       6   ( 16) Casen Udelhofen           10 20:33.8
       7   ( 20) Marcus Sponsler            9 20:55.1

       2.    44  Darlington                                 (19:15.2  96:15.6 2:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rhett Reuter              11 17:34.1
       2      6  Caleb Weaver              12 19:00.2
       3      9  Cristian Guiterrez        12 19:13.8
       4     13  Ethan Thompson            11 20:11.7
       5     15  Luis Rios                 11 20:15.8
       6   ( 18) Michael Thompson          12 20:36.2
       7   ( 19) Ethan Aird                 9 20:45.1

       3.    49  River Valley                               (19:40.5  98:22.5 1:32.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Seth Rhoades              12 18:42.7
       2      8  Julius Ross               11 19:11.9
       3     11  Ethan Wastlick            11 20:01.8
       4     12  Nathan Schweitzer         12 20:10.9
       5     14  Eli Johnson               11 20:15.2
       6   ( 17) Joshua Maes               11 20:33.9
       7   ( 21) Tj Strine                 10 24:22.2


